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DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT bpwninimn MATERIALS & COLORS qIN'al n1an
Length 600mm Product color white
Diameter 26mm Cover finishing milky
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ELECTRICAL DATA D"'5>nwn 01Nl
Nominal wattage 9w

Nominal voltage 180-260V

Mains frequency 50/60Hz

Dimmable driver mode No
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PHOTOMETRIC DATA

Luminous efficacy
Luminous flux
CCT

CRI

Beam angle

www.niskoelec.com < info@niskoelec.com < 072-2400600 < |'y'TIN ,41 ["YNN < N"VY1 PO NNIAP

NP'LDIN

100Lm/W
900Lm
6000K
>80

160°



	נורת פלורסנט לד 9W TEFLON GLASS T8 הזנה חד-צדדית אור קר 600mm

